
INDIVIDUAL
FIRST LAST SCORE AWARD

Joe Brophy 97 CH
Tony Rivera 97 RU
Ed Stiteler 94 A1
Joey Lovell 94 A2
Lee Delaune 94 A3
Fred Paez 89 A4
Lance Rose 89
Jim Gieptner 88
Nick Weeks 88
Gary Anglin 88
Noll Gansky 87
Cody Weeks 87
Clay Weeks 87
Ike Corrigan 86
Jason Gates 85
Davis Roebuck 85
Richard Boutin 85
Keith Banks 84 B1
Charlie Walters 84 B2
Grady EngelKing 84 B3
Dan Hinkle 82 B4
J. Paul Rainey 82



INDIVIDUAL
JW Holmes 81
Brad Ables 81
Scott Brown 80
Justin Little 79
Le Roy Gonzales 79
Garrett Rose 77
Jim Crow 76
Byron Taylor 75
Greg Heinekle 75
David Rodriguez 73 C1
Dean Husband 73 C2
Jamie Donnell 72 C3
Lawson Heinekle 72 C4
John Bailey 71
John Junker 71
Warren Wheeler 70
Jim Daughtrey 69
Jim Teal 69
Cole Wheeler 69
Colten Husband 67
Jim Ferguson 66
Bob Renard 66
John Kosub 65 D1



INDIVIDUAL
Steve West 65 D2
Rich Finney 65 D3
Burke Edwards 64 D4
Chuck Voorhies 62
John Finney 62
David Haines 61
Randy West 58
Eric Kosub 57
Scott Pollard 55
Richard Skinner 49
Sheri 39
Luke Legate 35
Mark Brown 34
Heather 13



TEAM
TEAM COMPANY FIRST LAST SCORE AWARD

5 Ike Corrigan Ike Corrigan 86
5 Ike Corrigan Jim Gieptner 88
5 Ike Corrigan Lee Delaune 94
5 Ike Corrigan Grady EngelKing 84
5 Ike Corrigan Noll Gansky 87

5 Total 439 CH
14 Energy Transfer Brad Ables 81
14 Energy Transfer Nick Weeks 88
14 Energy Transfer Cody Weeks 87
14 Energy Transfer Gary Anglin 88
14 Energy Transfer Clay Weeks 87

14 Total 431 RU
9 Rush Enterprises Greg Heinekle 75
9 Rush Enterprises Lawson Heinekle 72
9 Rush Enterprises Joe Brophy 97
9 Rush Enterprises Ed Stiteler 94
9 Rush Enterprises Keith Banks 84

9 Total 422
6 DRH Construction John Bailey 71
6 DRH Construction Jason Gates 85
6 DRH Construction Joey Lovell 94
6 DRH Construction JW Holmes 81
6 DRH Construction Davis Roebuck 85

6 Total 416
1 James Daughtry #1 Charlie Walters 84
1 James Daughtry #1 J. Paul Rainey 82
1 James Daughtry #1 Scott Brown 80
1 James Daughtry #1 Justin Little 79
1 James Daughtry #1 Fred Paez 89

1 Total 414
13 D.R.G Lance Rose 89
13 D.R.G Garrett Rose 77
13 D.R.G John Junker 71
13 D.R.G Warren Wheeler 70
13 D.R.G Cole Wheeler 69

13 Total 376



TEAM
3 Jim Ferguson #1 Jim Ferguson 66
3 Jim Ferguson #1 Richard Skinner 49
3 Jim Ferguson #1 John Kosub 65
3 Jim Ferguson #1 Eric Kosub 57
3 Jim Ferguson #1 Byron Taylor 75

3 Total 312
10 Richard Boutin Richard Boutin 85
10 Richard Boutin Dean Husband 73
10 Richard Boutin Colten Husband 67
10 Richard Boutin David Rodriguez 73
10 Richard Boutin

10 Total 298
2 James Daughtry #2 Jim Daughtrey 69
2 James Daughtry #2 Mark Brown 34
2 James Daughtry #2 Jim Crow 76
2 James Daughtry #2 Chuck Voorhies 62
2 James Daughtry #2 Scott Pollard 55

2 Total 296
12 Rich Finney Rich Finney 65
12 Rich Finney John Finney 62
12 Rich Finney Le Roy Gonzales 79
12 Rich Finney Burke Edwards 64
12 Rich Finney

12 Total 270
8 Jaime Donnell Jamie Donnell 72
8 Jaime Donnell Jim Teal 69
8 Jaime Donnell David Haines 61
8 Jaime Donnell Heather 13
8 Jaime Donnell Sheri 39

8 Total 254



YOUTH
Youth FIRST LAST SCORE AWARD

Y Garrett Rose 77 CH
Y Lawson Heinekle 72
Y Heather 13
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